Design

Yard/No

Type

Length o.a.

Length p.p.

Depth main deck

Depth shelter deck

Accommodations

MT4005

Live Fish Carrier

MT 4005

1/1

MT 4005

TBN

Live Fish Carrier

72.20

66.35

8.00

11.00

12

O

MARIN TEKNIKK



https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/aqua/?ship_type=live-fish-carrier#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/aqua/?mt_design=mt-4005#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/mt-design/mt-4005/
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/live-fish-carrier/

